
Allen Park     www.apps.k12.mi.us 
Auburn Hills     www.auburnhills.org  
Berkley     www.berkley.k12.mi.us 
Birmingham     www.communityed.net 
Birmingham community house  www.communityhouse.com   
Bloomfield hills    www.Bloomfieldrec.org   
Brighton     www.Brightoncommunityed.com 
Caledonia     www.caledoniaresourcecenter.org 
Centerline     http://www.centerline.gov/ 
Chelsea     www.chelsea.k12.mi.us 
Chippewa Valley Community Ed  www.chippewavalleyschools.org   
Clarkston http://www.twp.independence.mi.us/Services/ParksandRec 
Clio      www.clioschools.org/education/dept 
Dearborn     www.Dearbornschools.org 
Dewitt C E    http://commed.dewitt.edzone.net/~commed/index.php 
Dexter Community Education  www.dexter.k12.mi.us/~communityed/main_page.html 
Durand Community Education 
http://www.durand.k12.mi.us/community/communityeducation/   
East Detroit     www.eastdetroit.org  
Eastpointe     www.ci.eastpointe.mi.us/parks/index.html  
Farmington          www.farmington.k12.mi.us/district/ace  
Fenton/Southern Lakes   https://activenet6.active.com/slpr/  
Ferndale     www.ferndale-mi.com  
Flat Rock     www.flatrockrec.org  
Flushing                                                        http://www.flushingseniorcenter.com/ 
Grand Blanc     http://www.grand-blanc.k12.mi.us/  
Grosse Pointe Community Ed   www.gpschools.org    
Grosse Pointe Parks and Rec   www.ci.grosse-pointe-farms.mi.us 
Hartland                                                         http://www.hartlandseniors.org/ 
Haslett Community Education  www.haslett.k12.mi.us    
Hastings     www.hassk12.org 
Howell      www.cityofhowell.org 
Huntington Woods                                         www.ci.huntington-woods.mi.us  
Huron Valley Milford                                     http://www.huronvalleyrec.com/  
Lake Orion     www.oriontownship.org  
Lathrup Village    www.lathrupvillage.org/recreation.html 
Lincoln park     www.citylp.com  
Livonia     www.livonia.k12.mi.us 
Manchester 
http://www.mcs.k12.mi.us/education/components/scrapbook/default.php?sectionid=785&sc_id=
1188229265 
Melvindale     www.melvindale.org  
Milan      http://milanareaschools.org/ 
Oak Park                                                        http://www.ci.oak-park.mi.us/ 
Okemos     https://www.okemosonline.com/okemos/  
Plymouth cultural    www.ci.plymouth.mi.us/recreation.html  
Portage     www.portageps.org/Schools/community/default.asp 



Redford      http://www.redfordtwp.com/dept/recreation/ 
Rochester CE                                           http://www.rochester.k12.mi.us/index.aspx?item=451 
Romulus     www.romulus.net 
South Lyon     WWW.SLCS.US  
Southfield     www.cityofsouthfield.com  
Stockbridge    http://scsnet.net/education/dept/dept.php?sectionid=19   
Trenton     www.trenton.k12.mi.us  
Troy                 http://www.troymi.gov/parksrec/   
Utica      www.ucscommunityeducation.com 
Walled lake     www.walledlake.k12.mi.us/cec  
Warren Woods                                                http://warrenwoods.misd.net/adult%20ed/  
Wayne Westland                                   www.wwcsd.net/community-ed.htm  
West Bloomfield    www.wbcommed.com  
West Bloomfield Parks http://www.westbloomfieldparks.org/parks/wb_park_fac.shtml 
 


